 1
COLOUR TRANSFLECTIVE & REFLECTIVE
LCD MODULES
Craft Data Limited
92 Broad Street, Chesham, Bucks, HP5 3ED, United Kingdom
T: 44 (0)1494 772835  F: 44 (0)1494 773645  E: sales@craftdata.co.uk  W: www.craftdata.co.uk
     POWER CONSUMPTION DISPLAY
SIZE
PART NUMBER DOT
RESOLUTION
OUTLINE
DIMEN. (mm)
VIEWING
AREA (mm)
OP. TEMP.
(°C)
VDD
(V)
B/L LIFE
(hrs)  LCD (mW) B/L (W)
BRIGHT
(nit)
COMMENT
TRANSFLECTIVE
3.8” KHS038AA1BJ-G00 240X320 73x94x6.5 59.58x78.78 0-50 3.3 44K 35 0.68 150
5.7” KHS057QV1CJ-G00 320X240 154.6x114.8x8.5 118.2x89.4 0-50 5 40K 210 1.60 50 HIGH REFLECTANCE
5.7” KHS057QV1CJ-G01 320X240 154.6x114.8x8.5 118.2x89.4 0-50 5 40K 210 1.60 130
5.7” KHSS057QV1AJ-G91 320X240 154.6x114.8x8.5 118.2x89.4 -20 – 70 5 10K 210 1.28 80
NEW 6.2” KHG062HV1AH-G00 640X240 174.2x73.4x10.9 149.8x57.4 0-50 3.3/5  54K 182 1.98 55 V-SERIES CSTN
NEW 6.2” THG062HV1AA-G00 640x200 174.2x73.4x12.7 149.8x57.4 -20 – 70 3.3/5  TBD TBD TBD 50 V-SERIES TFT
7.2” KHS072VG1AB-G00 640x480 179.3x130.5x6.0 147.9x111.42 0-50 3.3/5  40K 416 1.93 30 HIGH REFLECTANCE
8.4” KHB084****-*** 800x600 205.1x145x6.7 172.38x129.78 0-50 3.3/5  TBD TBD TBD TBD
NEW 10.4” TCT104VG2AA-A00 640X480 TBD TBD TBD 3.3/5  TBD TBD TBD TBD V-SERIES TFT
REFLECTIVE
2.5” KRS025EVOAB-B26 240X160 43.7x61.1x3.7 37.55x55.26 0-50 3.3 N/A 31 N/A N/A
3.8” KRS038AA0BN-B22 240X320 70.9x89.5xtbd 59.6x78.78 0-50 3.3 N/A 34 N/A N/A
3.8” KRS038AALBC-B22 240X320 70.9x89.5Xtbd 59.6X78.78 5.50 3.3 TBD 34 0.144 7 WITH LED FRONT LIGHT